International Children's Games Alkmaar

Alkmaar, 26 -28 june 2015

Event 6
26-06-2015 - 10:45

Boys, 100m Backstroke

12 - 15 years
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5, 10:45

3
4
5

Matt Ossola
Bradley McLeavy
Tristan Luginbuelh

Heat 2 of 5, 10:47

2

~N~Noo s~ w

Nolan Besson

Danil Zakharov
Nicolas Cacciami
Jonathan Santibanez
Chi Hong Chan
Tobias Gebhart

Heat 3 of 5, 10:49

O~NOUThA WN R

Jannes Schnitzer
Marco Reiser
Nikolaos Ntanos
Georgios Apostolakos
Luc Kroon

Alexander Chai

Jose Rojas

Sebastian Govea

Heat 4 of 5, 10:51

W ~NO U WNE

Luke Kaessner

Javier Cardozo

Miha Susec

Julien Marabotto

Liang Jun Koh

Hadlee Dyer

Antonio Morales Reyes
Leo Kugler

Heat 5 of 5, 10:53
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Benjamin Kranz

Tadej Tosovic

Jan Gercer

Gerardo Gonzalez Ruiz
Eigirdas Jankauskas
Hector Rodriguez
David Tobias

Domink Flislak

Sul
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Sul
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Sul
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GER
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CAN
MEX
MEX
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MEX
SLO
FRA
SIN

NZL
MEX
Sul

GER
SLO
SLO
MEX
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MEX
SLO
USA

2002
2000
2001

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000

2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

Delemont
City of Coventry
Delemont

Vevey
Tuimazy
Montreux

San Luis Potosi
Macau
Kempten

Kempten

Graz

Athene

Athene
Alkmaar
Kitchener
Aguascalientes
San Luis Potosi

Darmstadt
Queretaro
Velenje
Vevey
Singapore
Napier
Puebla
Montreux

Darmstadt
Maribor
Celie

Toluca
Kaunas City
Toluca
Maribor
Chesterfield

1:28.45
1:19.30
1:26.11

1:16.21
1:15.30
1:14.77
1:14.96
1:15.96
1:18.91

1:11.10
1:07.76
1:05.00
1:03.03
1:04.57
1:06.84
1:09.62
1:13.72

1:10.97
1:07.05
1:05.00
1:02.90
1:03.74
1:06.58
1:08.80
1:13.67

1:10.51
1:06.85
1:04.93
1:02.20
1:03.36
1:05.99
1:08.72
1:12.70

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to KNZB
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